AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and #	Recreation and Playground Equipment, Accessories, and Supplies NJPA Contract No. 030117-CXT
Procurement Agent	Randy Webb
Date quote expires.	April 17, 2018
Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A)	Recreation and Playground Equipment, Accessories, and Supplies NJPA Contract No. 030117-CXT CXT Inc.
Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount)	N/A
Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract (If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract and include Total Amount Spent)	HB 598 Previous Award 2017: \$68,932.24 PO# 1063153: \$68,932.24
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and Number of years in business)	CXT Inc. (Prime) Steven R. Burgess, CEO Years in Business: 45 Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 7
Attachments:	 Department Recommendation Form Department Request NJPA Contract No. 030117-CXT